

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT SPECIAL LOK ADALAT
PROCEEDING OF

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).14858/2023

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATISH KUMAR

Respondent(s)

Date : 31-07-2024

PRESENT : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN
MS. LIZ MATHEW, SENIOR ADVOCATE
MR. PARMINDER SINGH BHULLAR, ADVOCATE-ON-RECORD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K M Nataraj, A.S.G.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Mr. Vatsal Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Veer Vikrant Singh, Adv.
Mr. Adit Khorana, Adv.
Mr. Chitransh Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rachitta Rai, AOR

A W A R D

List this matter before Court as per turn.

(ARJUN BISHT)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(PREETHI T.C.)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR